SSL4120T/1,518 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SSL4120T/1,518 SSL4120T/1,518 Distributor SSL4120T/1,518 Supplier
SSL4120T/1,518 Price SSL4120T/1,518 Pictures SSL4120T/1,518 Image
SSL4120T/1,518 PDF Datasheet SSL4120T/1,518 Download Datasheet SSL4120T/1,518 Datasheet
SSL4120T/1,518 Stock Buy SSL4120T/1,518 Buy SSL4120T/1,518
SSL4120T/1,518 Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SSL4120T/1,518
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 24SO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4461 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY (MIN) 70V
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY (MAX) 276V
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT -
TYPE AC DC Offline Switcher
TOPOLOGY Step-Up (Boost)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 24-SO
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 24-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
OTHER NAMES
568-9954-2
935298346518
SSL4120T/1,518-ND
SSL4120T1518
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERNAL SWITCH(S) No
FREQUENCY 500kHz
DIMMING -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION LED Driver IC 1 Output AC DC Offline Switcher Step-Up (Boost) 24-SO
CURRENT - OUTPUT / CHANNEL -
BASE PART NUMBER SSL4120
APPLICATIONS -
SSL4120T/1,518
Part Number: SSL4120T/1,518
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 24SO
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4461 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SSL4120T/1,518
Related Tags
Related Products
SSL4101/1,518
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC LED
DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER
16SO
In stock:  6928 pcs
RFQ
SSL40C-7624
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 40W
In stock:  6560 pcs
RFQ
SSL5015TE/1Y
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC LED
DRIVER OFFLINE 2A 8HSOP
In stock:  69190 pcs
RFQ
SSL5021BDB1267UL
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  DEMO BD
SSL5021 LED DVR 230V
6W
In stock:  979 pcs
RFQ
SSL5021BDB1205UL
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  DEMO BD
SSL5021 LED DVR 120V
6W
In stock:  912 pcs
RFQ
SSL5021BDB1206UL
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  DEMO BD
SSL5021 LED DVR 230V
6W
In stock:  813 pcs
RFQ
SSL40C-7618
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 18V 40W
In stock:  5817 pcs
RFQ
SSL40C-7617
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 48V 40W
In stock:  3881 pcs
RFQ
SSL40C-7615
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 40W
In stock:  6975 pcs
RFQ
SSL40C-7612
Manufacturers:  Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 40W
In stock:  4518 pcs
RFQ
SSL5001T/1J
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC LED
DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER
8SO
In stock:  4795 pcs
RFQ
SSL5018TE/1Y
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC LED
DRIVER OFFLINE 1.2A
8HSOP
In stock:  70343 pcs
RFQ